HOOVED COMPANION PROJECT Wellness Equine Fair

FUNDRAISER

Saturday, October 12 | 10 am - 3 pm SPONSOR AGREEMENT

All sponsorships will be highlighted in announcements during promotions and fundraising event, as well as your organizations web link will be placed on the Hooved Companion Project website & Facebook page. Your business agrees to provide a company logo and web link for advertising purposes.

Business:			
Business Address:			
Business Phone:	Business Fax:		
Sponsor Email:			
Company Website:			
Sponsorship Value: \$	Do you wish to have a vendor booth at our event?	YES	NO

METHOD OF PAYMENT: CHECK PAYPAL

(Please mail checks to Hooved Companion Project at address below. PayPal donations are made to Hooved Companion Project - paypal.me/Hoovedcompanion.)

Sponsor Signature

Date

HCP Representative Signature

Date

This agreement is made between Sponsor and Hooved Companion Project for the Wellness Equine Fair Fundraising Event to be held on October 12, 2019. Any changes to this agreement must be in writing no later than September 30, 2019.





Hooved Companion Project is a 501(c)3 not for profit charity and all donations are tax deductible.